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 Pl  Stnr  Name  Zeit

 stc  (68)

 1  8  Ulrike Korff  6:20  1(71)  2(75)  3(35)  4(70)  5(100)  6(34)  7(38)  8(100)  Z
 2  OLV Uslar 1  0:56  1:45  2:46  3:28  4:22  5:04  5:42  6:11  6:20

 0.0  HHH  0:56  0:49  1:01  0:42  0:54  0:42  0:38  0:29  0:09
 2  15  Iris Hohberg  6:56  1(74)  2(37)  3(35)  4(70)  5(100)  6(34)  7(38)  8(100)  Z

 2  ASG Teutoburger Wald 1  1:17  2:07  2:57  3:44  4:37  5:24  6:09  6:46  6:56
 0.0  GGH  1:17  0:50  0:50  0:47  0:53  0:47  0:45  0:37  0:10

 3  22  Malte Lindemann  7:33  1(74)  2(37)  3(35)  4(70)  5(100)  6(34)  7(38)  8(100)  Z
 2  LTV Westfalen 2  1:34  2:27  3:18  4:46  5:36  6:15  6:58  7:24  7:33

 0.0  GGH  1:34  0:53  0:51  1:28  0:50  0:39  0:43  0:26  0:09
 4  10  Mathias Harms  8:01  1(74)  2(37)  3(35)  4(70)  5(100)  6(34)  7(38)  8(100)  Z

 2  WOLF Haltern 1  1:27  2:31  3:30  4:37  5:35  6:19  7:16  7:51  8:01
 0.0  GGH  1:27  1:04  0:59  1:07  0:58  0:44  0:57  0:35  0:10

 5  4  Paula Starke  8:32  1(69)  2(76)  3(79)  4(80)  5(83)  6(100)  7(34)  8(38)  9(100)  Z
 1  Ski-Club Helsa 1  0:36  3:12  3:52  5:09  6:15  6:59  7:31  8:00  8:21  8:32

 0.0  DDC  0:36  2:36  0:40  1:17  1:06  0:44  0:32  0:29  0:21  0:11
 5  27  Christoph Prunsche  8:32  1(74)  2(73)  3(76)  4(36)  5(79)  6(81)  7(80)  8(40)  9(70)  10(100)  11(31)  12(38)

 1  LTV Westfalen 6  0:39  1:18  2:45  3:04  3:45  4:38  5:29  5:51  6:47  7:18  7:38  8:02
 0.0  BBB  0:39  0:39  1:27  0:19  0:41  0:53  0:51  0:22  0:56  0:31  0:20  0:24

 13(100)  Z
 8:21  8:32
 0:19  0:11

 7  21  Emma Caspari  8:41  1(71)  2(78)  3(39)  4(82)  5(70)  6(100)  7(31)  8(38)  9(100)  Z
 1  OL Team Lippe 5  0:40  2:42  3:25  5:00  6:33  7:13  7:37  8:06  8:32  8:41

 0.0  CCD  0:40  2:02  0:43  1:35  1:33  0:40  0:24  0:29  0:26  0:09
 8  9  Giorgio Tonda  8:50  1(74)  2(73)  3(76)  4(36)  5(79)  6(81)  7(80)  8(40)  9(70)  10(100)  11(31)  12(38)

 2  WOLF Haltern 4  0:29  1:11  2:45  3:06  3:48  4:45  5:40  6:02  7:06  7:33  7:53  8:19
 0.0  BBB  0:29  0:42  1:34  0:21  0:42  0:57  0:55  0:22  1:04  0:27  0:20  0:26

 13(100)  Z
 8:42  8:50
 0:23  0:08

 9  19  Louisa Kollenbach  8:54  1(71)  2(78)  3(39)  4(70)  5(100)  6(34)  7(38)  8(100)  Z  *38
 1  OL Team Lippe 4  0:45  3:11  4:08  5:32  6:21  7:35  8:11  8:42  8:54  6:52

 0.0  FFF  0:45  2:26  0:57  1:24  0:49  1:14  0:36  0:31  0:12
 10  32  Christa Zwicker  9:02  1(71)  2(75)  3(35)  4(83)  5(100)  6(33)  7(38)  8(100)  Z

 2  Argus 1  1:08  2:12  3:33  4:23  5:47  6:43  8:14  8:51  9:02
 0.0  HHG  1:08  1:04  1:21  0:50  1:24  0:56  1:31  0:37  0:11

 11  14  Annkathrin Knoll  9:12  1(71)  2(78)  3(39)  4(70)  5(100)  6(34)  7(38)  8(100)  Z
 2  Bielefelder TG 2  0:50  3:41  4:37  6:12  7:06  7:50  8:31  9:02  9:12

 0.0  FFF  0:50  2:51  0:56  1:35  0:54  0:44  0:41  0:31  0:10
 12  1  Almut Kammholz  9:15  1(74)  2(36)  3(39)  4(70)  5(100)  6(34)  7(38)  8(100)  Z

 2  Kölner OL-Team 1  1:18  3:16  4:25  6:01  6:58  7:40  8:36  9:06  9:15
 0.0  EEF  1:18  1:58  1:09  1:36  0:57  0:42  0:56  0:30  0:09

 13  27  Kaatje Fantini  9:21  1(71)  2(78)  3(39)  4(82)  5(70)  6(100)  7(34)  8(38)  9(100)  Z
 2  LTV Westfalen 6  0:37  2:18  3:04  4:47  6:30  7:10  7:50  8:26  9:09  9:21

 0.0  CCC  0:37  1:41  0:46  1:43  1:43  0:40  0:40  0:36  0:43  0:12
 14  17  Lea Stölting  9:24  1(69)  2(76)  3(79)  4(80)  5(83)  6(100)  7(34)  8(38)  9(100)  Z  *82

 1  OL Team Lippe 1  0:50  2:36  3:25  5:16  6:44  7:38  8:13  8:46  9:13  9:24  5:01
 0.0  DDC  0:50  1:46  0:49  1:51  1:28  0:54  0:35  0:33  0:27  0:11

 15  16  Tamino Hölzer  9:27  1(74)  2(36)  3(39)  4(70)  5(100)  6(34)  7(38)  8(100)  Z
 2  OL Team Lippe 2  1:07  3:12  4:33  6:19  7:18  8:04  8:53  9:20  9:27

 0.0  EEF  1:07  2:05  1:21  1:46  0:59  0:46  0:49  0:27  0:07
 16  20  Jördis Schneider  9:33  1(71)  2(75)  3(35)  4(70)  5(100)  6(34)  7(38)  8(100)  Z

 2  OL Team Lippe 6  1:22  2:32  3:53  5:22  6:25  7:31  8:50  9:23  9:33
 0.0  HHH  1:22  1:10  1:21  1:29  1:03  1:06  1:19  0:33  0:10

 17  6  Antje Sobczak  9:37  1(74)  2(37)  3(35)  4(83)  5(100)  6(33)  7(38)  8(100)  Z
 2  MTV Soltau 1  1:43  3:17  4:14  5:00  6:56  7:49  8:44  9:26  9:37

 0.0  GGG  1:43  1:34  0:57  0:46  1:56  0:53  0:55  0:42  0:11
 18  31  Christian Duesmann  9:38  1(69)  2(72)  3(76)  4(36)  5(79)  6(81)  7(80)  8(40)  9(70)  10(100)  11(31)  12(38)

 1  LTV Westfalen 10  0:37  1:07  2:47  3:08  3:53  4:53  5:55  6:22  7:25  8:03  8:25  9:00
 0.0  ABB  0:37  0:30  1:40  0:21  0:45  1:00  1:02  0:27  1:03  0:38  0:22  0:35

 13(100)  Z
 9:26  9:38
 0:26  0:12

 19  25  Benno von Wrede  9:40  1(71)  2(75)  3(35)  4(70)  5(100)  6(34)  7(38)  8(100)  Z
 2  LTV Westfalen 4  1:27  2:38  5:04  6:04  7:27  8:16  9:03  9:30  9:40

 0.0  HHH  1:27  1:11  2:26  1:00  1:23  0:49  0:47  0:27  0:10
 20  28  Thomas Reinitz  9:41  1(71)  2(78)  3(39)  4(82)  5(70)  6(100)  7(34)  8(38)  9(100)  Z

 1  LTV Westfalen 7  0:51  2:33  3:22  5:07  6:46  7:28  8:08  8:43  9:10  9:41
 0.0  CCC  0:51  1:42  0:49  1:45  1:39  0:42  0:40  0:35  0:27  0:31

 21  4  Leon Kollenbach  9:46  1(74)  2(73)  3(76)  4(36)  5(79)  6(81)  7(80)  8(40)  9(70)  10(100)  11(31)  12(38)
 2  Ski-Club Helsa 1  0:41  1:25  3:09  3:31  4:19  5:23  6:22  6:47  7:56  8:27  8:50  9:17

 0.0  BBB  0:41  0:44  1:44  0:22  0:48  1:04  0:59  0:25  1:09  0:31  0:23  0:27
 13(100)  Z

 9:39  9:46
 0:22  0:07

 22  7  Kornelia Mock  9:48  1(71)  2(75)  3(35)  4(83)  5(100)  6(33)  7(38)  8(100)  Z
 2  TSC Eintracht Dortmund 1  1:17  2:25  3:57  5:11  6:41  7:49  8:55  9:35  9:48

 0.0  HHG  1:17  1:08  1:32  1:14  1:30  1:08  1:06  0:40  0:13
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 stc  (68)  (Forts.)

 23  3  Dieter Schlaefke  9:50  1(74)  2(36)  3(39)  4(70)  5(100)  6(34)  7(38)  8(100)  Z
 1  DJK Adler 07 Bottrop 2  1:20  3:16  4:21  5:57  6:50  8:20  8:59  9:32  9:50

 0.0  EEF  1:20  1:56  1:05  1:36  0:53  1:30  0:39  0:33  0:18
 24  13  Caroline Knoll  10:00  1(74)  2(36)  3(39)  4(83)  5(100)  6(33)  7(38)  8(100)  Z  *35

 2  Bielefelder TG 1  1:10  3:24  4:35  6:17  7:23  8:10  9:15  9:49  10:00  5:25
 0.0  EEE  1:10  2:14  1:11  1:42  1:06  0:47  1:05  0:34  0:11

 25  20  Ida Schneider  10:10  1(74)  2(37)  3(35)  4(83)  5(100)  6(33)  7(38)  8(100)  Z
 1  OL Team Lippe 6  1:49  3:07  4:18  5:09  6:53  8:10  9:20  9:55  10:10

 0.0  GGG  1:49  1:18  1:11  0:51  1:44  1:17  1:10  0:35  0:15
 26  14  Thies Knoll  10:15  1(74)  2(73)  3(76)  4(78)  5(79)  6(39)  7(82)  8(40)  9(70)  10(100)  11(31)  12(38)

 1  Bielefelder TG 2  0:46  1:30  3:15  3:38  4:20  5:01  6:29  7:01  8:10  8:44  9:08  9:37
 0.0  BAB  0:46  0:44  1:45  0:23  0:42  0:41  1:28  0:32  1:09  0:34  0:24  0:29

 13(100)  Z
 10:03  10:15
 0:26  0:12

 27  24  Lola Caspari  10:16  1(71)  2(75)  3(35)  4(83)  5(100)  6(33)  7(38)  8(100)  Z
 2  LTV Westfalen 3  1:09  3:06  4:17  5:49  7:05  8:45  9:34  10:07  10:16

 0.0  HHG  1:09  1:57  1:11  1:32  1:16  1:40  0:49  0:33  0:09
 28  2  Asja Niederland  10:17  1(69)  2(76)  3(79)  4(80)  5(83)  6(100)  7(34)  8(38)  9(100)  Z

 2  DJK Adler 07 Bottrop 1  0:46  2:45  3:42  5:30  7:12  8:10  8:51  9:35  10:08  10:17
 0.0  DDC  0:46  1:59  0:57  1:48  1:42  0:58  0:41  0:44  0:33  0:09

 29  30  Sebastian Schmetzke  10:21  1(74)  2(73)  3(76)  4(36)  5(79)  6(81)  7(80)  8(40)  9(70)  10(100)  11(31)  12(38)
 1  LTV Westfalen 9  0:53  1:44  3:32  3:56  4:45  5:44  6:49  7:16  8:29  8:59  9:22  9:51

 0.0  BBB  0:53  0:51  1:48  0:24  0:49  0:59  1:05  0:27  1:13  0:30  0:23  0:29
 13(100)  Z

 10:11  10:21
 0:20  0:10

 30  10  Lisa Harms  10:22  1(71)  2(78)  3(39)  4(82)  5(70)  6(100)  7(31)  8(38)  9(100)  Z
 1  WOLF Haltern 1  0:47  2:40  3:31  5:26  7:26  8:05  8:34  9:36  10:09  10:22

 0.0  CCD  0:47  1:53  0:51  1:55  2:00  0:39  0:29  1:02  0:33  0:13
 31  15  Thomas Hohberg  10:24  1(69)  2(76)  3(79)  4(80)  5(83)  6(100)  7(31)  8(38)  9(100)  Z

 1  ASG Teutoburger Wald 1  0:49  2:48  3:44  5:45  7:33  8:27  8:57  9:42  10:13  10:24
 0.0  DDD  0:49  1:59  0:56  2:01  1:48  0:54  0:30  0:45  0:31  0:11

 32  13  Anton Knoll  10:27  1(69)  2(72)  3(76)  4(36)  5(79)  6(81)  7(80)  8(40)  9(83)  10(100)  11(34)  12(38)
 1  Bielefelder TG 1  0:35  1:07  2:59  3:23  4:15  5:19  6:24  6:56  7:57  8:40  9:18  9:50

 0.0  ABA  0:35  0:32  1:52  0:24  0:52  1:04  1:05  0:32  1:01  0:43  0:38  0:32
 13(100)  Z

 10:17  10:27
 0:27  0:10

 33  24  Arvid Wittiber  10:41  1(74)  2(73)  3(76)  4(36)  5(79)  6(81)  7(80)  8(40)  9(83)  10(100)  11(34)  12(38)
 1  LTV Westfalen 3  0:52  1:43  3:29  3:54  4:47  5:49  6:53  7:17  8:15  8:58  9:31  10:03

 0.0  BBA  0:52  0:51  1:46  0:25  0:53  1:02  1:04  0:24  0:58  0:43  0:33  0:32
 13(100)  Z

 10:29  10:41
 0:26  0:12

 34  9  Christian Harms  10:42  1(69)  2(72)  3(76)  4(78)  5(79)  6(39)  7(82)  8(40)  9(83)  10(100)  11(34)  12(38)
 1  WOLF Haltern 4  0:44  1:18  3:19  3:43  4:30  5:09  6:39  7:11  8:13  8:56  9:30  10:01

 0.0  AAA  0:44  0:34  2:01  0:24  0:47  0:39  1:30  0:32  1:02  0:43  0:34  0:31
 13(100)  Z

 10:28  10:42
 0:27  0:14

 35  8  Karlheinz Seefeld  10:46  1(74)  2(36)  3(39)  4(83)  5(100)  6(33)  7(38)  8(100)  Z
 1  OLV Uslar 1  1:11  3:30  4:56  6:35  7:49  8:45  9:50  10:31  10:46

 0.0  EEE  1:11  2:19  1:26  1:39  1:14  0:56  1:05  0:41  0:15
 36  2  Michael Zwicke  10:51  1(71)  2(78)  3(39)  4(82)  5(70)  6(100)  7(31)  8(38)  9(100)  Z

 1  DJK Adler 07 Bottrop 1  0:57  3:05  4:02  5:59  8:14  8:56  9:28  10:08  10:40  10:51
 0.0  CCD  0:57  2:08  0:57  1:57  2:15  0:42  0:32  0:40  0:32  0:11

 37  12  Peter Gierlach  10:59  1(71)  2(78)  3(39)  4(82)  5(70)  6(100)  7(34)  8(38)  9(100)  Z
 1  WOLF Haltern 3  0:53  2:55  3:50  5:46  7:47  8:35  9:23  10:05  10:38  10:59

 0.0  CCC  0:53  2:02  0:55  1:56  2:01  0:48  0:48  0:42  0:33  0:21
 38  17  Hugo Tisius  11:21  1(74)  2(37)  3(35)  4(83)  5(100)  6(33)  7(38)  8(100)  Z

 2  OL Team Lippe 1  1:15  2:26  3:28  5:05  8:52  9:38  10:29  11:13  11:21
 0.0  GGG  1:15  1:11  1:02  1:37  3:47  0:46  0:51  0:44  0:08

 39  18  Lena Wittwer  11:26  1(71)  2(78)  3(39)  4(82)  5(70)  6(100)  7(34)  8(38)  9(100)  Z
 2  OL Team Lippe 3  0:55  2:58  3:53  5:52  8:08  9:07  9:55  10:39  11:17  11:26

 0.0  CCC  0:55  2:03  0:55  1:59  2:16  0:59  0:48  0:44  0:38  0:09
 40  12  Anna Gierlach  11:32  1(69)  2(76)  3(79)  4(80)  5(83)  6(100)  7(31)  8(38)  9(100)  Z

 2  WOLF Haltern 3  0:57  3:13  4:16  6:24  8:06  9:21  9:58  10:49  11:22  11:32
 0.0  DDD  0:57  2:16  1:03  2:08  1:42  1:15  0:37  0:51  0:33  0:10

 41  7  Uwe Bürger  11:40  1(69)  2(76)  3(79)  4(80)  5(83)  6(100)  7(31)  8(38)  9(100)  Z
 1  TSC Eintracht Dortmund 1  0:59  3:11  4:16  6:31  8:19  9:23  9:59  10:50  11:27  11:40

 0.0  DDD  0:59  2:12  1:05  2:15  1:48  1:04  0:36  0:51  0:37  0:13
 42  33  Jesus Hervas Lucas  11:41  1(69)  2(72)  3(76)  4(78)  5(79)  6(39)  7(82)  8(40)  9(83)  10(100)  11(34)  12(38)

 1  Gymnasion Offenbach 3  0:41  1:15  3:15  3:37  4:25  5:12  6:53  7:30  8:43  9:37  10:18  10:57
 0.0  AAA  0:41  0:34  2:00  0:22  0:48  0:47  1:41  0:37  1:13  0:54  0:41  0:39

 13(100)  Z
 11:30  11:41
 0:33  0:11
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 43  23  Natalia Guskova  11:58  1(71)  2(78)  3(39)  4(83)  5(100)  6(33)  7(38)  8(100)  Z
 2  LTV Westfalen 1  1:04  4:18  5:28  7:40  8:46  10:03  11:10  11:48  11:58

 0.0  FFE  1:04  3:14  1:10  2:12  1:06  1:17  1:07  0:38  0:10
 44  34  Anatolii Dunaev  12:06  1(69)  2(72)  3(76)  4(36)  5(79)  6(81)  7(80)  8(40)  9(83)  10(100)  11(34)  12(38)

 2  Gymnasion Offenbach 1  0:45  1:20  3:58  4:26  5:23  6:37  7:51  8:16  9:24  10:18  10:55  11:27
 0.0  ABA  0:45  0:35  2:38  0:28  0:57  1:14  1:14  0:25  1:08  0:54  0:37  0:32

 13(100)  Z
 11:55  12:06
 0:28  0:11

 45  29  Arvid Glowka  12:07  1(74)  2(73)  3(76)  4(78)  5(79)  6(39)  7(82)  8(40)  9(83)  10(100)  11(34)  12(38)
 1  LTV Westfalen 8  1:06  1:53  3:48  4:12  5:00  5:40  7:23  8:03  9:12  10:02  10:42  11:19

 0.0  BAA  1:06  0:47  1:55  0:24  0:48  0:40  1:43  0:40  1:09  0:50  0:40  0:37
 13(100)  Z

 11:51  12:07
 0:32  0:16

 46  19  Delania Hölzer  12:08  1(71)  2(75)  3(35)  4(83)  5(100)  6(33)  7(38)  8(100)  Z
 2  OL Team Lippe 4  2:20  3:21  5:00  7:37  8:55  10:34  11:22  11:58  12:08

 0.0  HHG  2:20  1:01  1:39  2:37  1:18  1:39  0:48  0:36  0:10
 46  22  Till Kleine  12:08  1(69)  2(72)  3(76)  4(78)  5(79)  6(39)  7(82)  8(40)  9(70)  10(100)  11(31)  12(38)

 1  LTV Westfalen 2  0:39  1:14  3:38  4:04  4:55  5:39  7:28  8:03  9:33  10:14  10:44  11:30
 0.0  AAB  0:39  0:35  2:24  0:26  0:51  0:44  1:49  0:35  1:30  0:41  0:30  0:46

 13(100)  Z
 11:58  12:08
 0:28  0:10

 48  16  Jan Otto Henneberg  12:45  1(74)  2(73)  3(76)  4(78)  5(79)  6(39)  7(82)  8(40)  9(83)  10(100)  11(34)  12(38)
 1  OL Team Lippe 2  0:58  1:56  4:04  4:34  5:26  6:10  8:10  8:45  10:05  10:50  11:31  12:10

 0.0  BAA  0:58  0:58  2:08  0:30  0:52  0:44  2:00  0:35  1:20  0:45  0:41  0:39
 13(100)  Z

 12:34  12:45
 0:24  0:11

 49  11  Chiara Pfromm  12:53  1(69)  2(76)  3(79)  4(80)  5(83)  6(100)  7(34)  8(38)  9(100)  Z
 1  WOLF Haltern 2  0:53  3:26  4:42  7:05  9:08  10:20  11:11  12:00  12:41  12:53

 0.0  DDC  0:53  2:33  1:16  2:23  2:03  1:12  0:51  0:49  0:41  0:12
 50  35  Thomas Freyer  12:59  1(71)  2(78)  3(39)  4(82)  5(70)  6(100)  7(31)  8(38)  9(100)  Z

 2  Gymnasion Offenbach 2  1:11  3:35  4:43  7:21  9:41  10:38  11:14  12:15  12:49  12:59
 0.0  CCD  1:11  2:24  1:08  2:38  2:20  0:57  0:36  1:01  0:34  0:10

 51  3  Karin Schlaefke  13:10  1(71)  2(75)  3(35)  4(83)  5(100)  6(33)  7(38)  8(100)  Z
 2  DJK Adler 07 Bottrop 2  1:38  3:11  4:57  6:56  8:51  10:12  11:45  12:48  13:10

 0.0  HGG  1:38  1:33  1:46  1:59  1:55  1:21  1:33  1:03  0:22
 52  32  Dirk Zwikker  13:12  1(74)  2(36)  3(39)  4(70)  5(100)  6(34)  7(38)  8(100)  Z

 1  Argus 1  4:55  6:59  8:08  9:52  10:36  11:38  12:24  12:58  13:12
 0.0  EEF  4:55  2:04  1:09  1:44  0:44  1:02  0:46  0:34  0:14

 52  33  Teresa D¡az-Toledo Fernandez 13:12  1(74)  2(36)  3(39)  4(83)  5(100)  6(33)  7(38)  8(100)  Z
 2  Gymnasion Offenbach 3  1:24  4:00  5:41  7:33  9:42  10:40  12:18  13:00  13:12

 0.0  EEE  1:24  2:36  1:41  1:52  2:09  0:58  1:38  0:42  0:12
 54  1  Michael Margolin  13:16  1(69)  2(72)  3(76)  4(78)  5(79)  6(39)  7(82)  8(40)  9(83)  10(100)  11(34)  12(38)

 1  Kölner OL-Team 1  0:47  1:29  3:54  4:20  5:18  6:06  8:02  8:47  10:09  11:04  11:49  12:31
 0.0  AAA  0:47  0:42  2:25  0:26  0:58  0:48  1:56  0:45  1:22  0:55  0:45  0:42

 13(100)  Z
 13:04  13:16
 0:33  0:12

 55  35  Janna Mehrtens  13:18  1(71)  2(78)  3(39)  4(83)  5(100)  6(33)  7(38)  8(100)  Z
 1  Gymnasion Offenbach 2  1:41  5:28  6:43  8:45  9:59  10:59  12:25  13:04  13:18

 0.0  FFE  1:41  3:47  1:15  2:02  1:14  1:00  1:26  0:39  0:14
 56  25  Finn Wittiber  13:42  1(69)  2(72)  3(76)  4(36)  5(79)  6(81)  7(80)  8(40)  9(70)  10(100)  11(31)  12(38)

 1  LTV Westfalen 4  0:51  1:35  3:59  4:59  6:02  7:20  8:48  9:24  10:54  11:37  12:03  13:00
 0.0  ABB  0:51  0:44  2:24  1:00  1:03  1:18  1:28  0:36  1:30  0:43  0:26  0:57

 13(100)  Z
 13:29  13:42
 0:29  0:13

 57  5  Monika Herbrand  13:43  1(74)  2(37)  3(35)  4(70)  5(100)  6(34)  7(38)  8(100)  Z
 2  TV Wanheimerort 1  2:14  3:31  4:49  6:05  9:57  11:18  12:31  13:26  13:43

 0.0  GGH  2:14  1:17  1:18  1:16  3:52  1:21  1:13  0:55  0:17
 58  11  Karlotta Röhring  13:51  1(71)  2(78)  3(39)  4(82)  5(70)  6(100)  7(31)  8(38)  9(100)  Z

 2  WOLF Haltern 2  1:06  4:01  5:12  7:42  10:38  11:35  12:04  13:12  13:42  13:51
 0.0  CCD  1:06  2:55  1:11  2:30  2:56  0:57  0:29  1:08  0:30  0:09

 59  29  Sönke Wiebelitz  14:09  1(69)  2(76)  3(79)  4(80)  5(83)  6(100)  7(34)  8(38)  9(100)  Z
 2  LTV Westfalen 8  0:50  3:42  4:58  8:11  10:40  11:51  12:30  13:39  14:02  14:09

 0.0  DDC  0:50  2:52  1:16  3:13  2:29  1:11  0:39  1:09  0:23  0:07
 60  6  Udo Sobczak  14:10  1(69)  2(76)  3(79)  4(80)  5(83)  6(100)  7(31)  8(38)  9(100)  Z

 1  MTV Soltau 1  1:05  3:35  4:52  7:12  9:15  10:24  11:00  13:14  13:54  14:10
 0.0  DDD  1:05  2:30  1:17  2:20  2:03  1:09  0:36  2:14  0:40  0:16

 61  34  Sven Göbel  15:04  1(74)  2(73)  3(76)  4(78)  5(79)  6(39)  7(82)  8(40)  9(70)  10(100)  11(31)  12(38)
 1  Gymnasion Offenbach 1  1:09  2:13  4:50  5:21  6:22  7:19  9:21  10:09  11:53  12:45  13:21  14:10

 0.0  BAB  1:09  1:04  2:37  0:31  1:01  0:57  2:02  0:48  1:44  0:52  0:36  0:49
 13(100)  Z

 14:50  15:04
 0:40  0:14
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 62  5  Jörg Herbrand  16:05  1(71)  2(78)  3(39)  4(83)  5(100)  6(33)  7(38)  8(100)  Z
 1  TV Wanheimerort 1  2:25  6:07  7:39  9:55  11:49  13:02  14:22  15:44  16:05

 0.0  FFE  2:25  3:42  1:32  2:16  1:54  1:13  1:20  1:22  0:21
 63  18  Finn Tisius  17:42  1(74)  2(73)  3(76)  4(36)  5(79)  6(81)  7(80)  8(40)  9(83)  10(100)  11(34)  12(38)

 1  OL Team Lippe 3  2:54  4:04  6:16  7:00  8:09  9:45  11:38  12:51  14:07  15:41  16:24  17:04
 0.0  BBA  2:54  1:10  2:12  0:44  1:09  1:36  1:53  1:13  1:16  1:34  0:43  0:40

 13(100)  Z
 17:32  17:42
 0:28  0:10

 64  21  Helene Tisius  21:47  1(74)  2(37)  3(35)  4(83)  5(100)  6(33)  7(38)  8(100)  Z  *71
 2  OL Team Lippe 5  2:54  6:44  13:34  14:39  16:20  20:25  21:08  21:38  21:47  2:30

 0.0  GGG  2:54  3:50  6:50  1:05  1:41  4:05  0:43  0:30  0:09
 65  28  Christian Gisieler  22:11  1(69)  2(72)  3(76)  4(36)  5(79)  6(81)  7(80)  8(40)  9(70)  10(100)  11(31)  12(38)

 2  LTV Westfalen 7  1:00  2:13  6:52  7:56  9:49  12:34  14:46  15:33  18:00  19:07  19:54  20:55
 0.0  ABB  1:00  1:13  4:39  1:04  1:53  2:45  2:12  0:47  2:27  1:07  0:47  1:01

 13(100)  Z
 21:50  22:11
 0:55  0:21

 66  31  Cristoph Kulezyski  22:54  1(74)  2(73)  3(76)  4(78)  5(79)  6(39)  7(82)  8(40)  9(83)  10(100)  11(34)  12(38)
 2  LTV Westfalen 10  1:00  2:42  5:54  8:40  9:45  10:40  13:22  14:36  15:57  18:14  21:33  22:12

 0.0  BAA  1:00  1:42  3:12  2:46  1:05  0:55  2:42  1:14  1:21  2:17  3:19  0:39
 13(100)  Z  *38

 22:42  22:54  17:09
 0:30  0:12

 23  Ole-Johan Wittiber  Fehlst  1(69)  2(72)  3(76)  4(78)  5(79)  6(39)  7(82)  8(40)  9(70)  10(100)  11(31)  12(38)
 1  LTV Westfalen 1  0:37  1:08  3:10  -----  4:26  5:02  6:28  6:58  8:08  8:41  9:03  9:36

 0.0  AAB  0:37  0:31  2:02  1:16  0:36  1:26  0:30  1:10  0:33  0:22  0:33
 13(100)  Z  *36

 10:01  10:11  3:35
 0:25  0:10

 30  Oksana Guskova  Fehlst  1(71)  2(75)  3(35)  4(70)  5(100)  6(34)  7(38)  8(100)  Z  *38  *100
 2  LTV Westfalen 9  1:08  2:06  3:27  6:27  7:15  9:00  -----  9:37  9:45  4:40  5:31

 0.0  HHH  1:08  0:58  1:21  3:00  0:48  1:45  0:37  0:08
 *38

 8:03


